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Kobe Gakuin University, Japan
3-week ‘Brisbane City Campus -Griffith University
2025 Direct Entry Program - V2
Eobe Gakuin University, Japan
3-week 'Brisbane City Campus - Griffith University

D Date Class Time: 8:30 am - 1:00 pm (Break: 10:30 - 11:00 am)

1 Saturday, 16 August 2025 Arrive Mathan Campus and meet homestay families

2 Sunday, 17 August 2025 Free Day

3 Monday, 18 August 2025 GELI Orientation and join class

4 Tuesday, 19 August 2025 Direct Entry Program

5| Wednesday, 20 August 2025 Direct Entry Program

5] Thursday, 21 August 2025 Diirect Entry Program

7 Friday, 22 August 2025 Direct Entry Program
& Saturday, 23 August 2025 Free Day
9 Sunday, 24 August 2025 Free Day

10 Monday, 25 August 2025 Diirect Entry Program

11 Tuesday, 26 August 2025 Direct Entry Program

12| Wednesday, 27 August 2025 Direct Entry Program

13 Thursday, 28 August 2025 Direct Entry Program

14 Friday, 29 August 2025 Diirect Entry Program
15 Saturday, 30 August 2025 Free Day
16 Sunday, 31 August 2025 Free Day

17| Monday, 1 September 2025 Diirect Entry Program

Direct Entry Program

18| Tuesday, 2 September 2025 -
Hesaay, - sepiember Aboriginal workshop on Mathan Campus - 2:00 pm (TEC]

19| Wednesday, 3 September 2025 Direct Entry Program

20| Thursday, 4 September 2025 Direct Entry Program

21 Friday, & September 2023 Diirect Entry Program

22| Saturday, & September 2025 Free Day

23 Sunday, 7 September 2025 Homestay families drop off students on Nathan Campus for departure

X This proposed program schedule is subject to change.
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